
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

ECO-118 ECO-206 ECO-305 ECO-306 ECO-307 ECO-308

Introduction to Law Intermediate 

Macroeconomics

Microeconomic Analysis Macroeconomic 

Controversies

Labour Economics Mathematical Economics
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/555 Aqsa Rauf                                                              - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/569 Kamran Rasheed - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/001 Adiqa Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/002 Aman Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/003 Amna Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/008 Atique Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/009 Farid Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/010 Horain Aftab - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/012 Khurram Shahzad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/014 Maaz Shafqat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/015 Mehwish Sultana - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/016 Mian Muhammad Uzair - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/018 Muhammad Askari (Suspended dat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/020 Muhammad Mehdi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/025 Rimsha Sajjad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/028 Shaista Akber - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/031 Zunaira Yasmin - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/032 Fareeha Khaliq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Checked By:
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Result declaration date:
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26/7/2024

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 6th Semester Morning Session: Spring 2024

ECO-309 ECO-310 ECO-311 ECO-312 ECO-313 ECO-314

Dynamic Optimization Basic Econometrics Applied Econometrics Monetary Economics Research Methodology Public Finance
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/555 Aqsa Rauf                                                              - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-20/M/A/569 Kamran Rasheed - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/001 Adiqa Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/002 Aman Ullah 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/003 Amna Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/008 Atique Ur Rehman 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 41 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/009 Farid Ullah 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/010 Horain Aftab 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/012 Khurram Shahzad 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 20 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 45 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/014 Maaz Shafqat 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/015 Mehwish Sultana 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/016 Mian Muhammad Uzair 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 35 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/018 Muhammad Askari (Suspended dat - - - - 

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/020 Muhammad Mehdi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/025 Rimsha Sajjad 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/028 Shaista Akber 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/031 Zunaira Yasmin 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/Eco/A-21/M/032 Fareeha Khaliq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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